
Refurbishment Underway - Available Q1 2026 

111,883 sq ft  
New to Market Warehouse Unit 

To Let 
 

Brudenell Drive, Brinklow,  
Milton Keynes, MK10 0DA
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Bru
denell D

riv
e

50m
Yard

113 Car parking spaces

O�ces

Ground level
access door

1 Ground level  
access door

5 Dock level loading doors
*potential for additional 2 
dock doors to be added

14m Clear  
internal height

113 Car parking 
spaces

50m Service 
yard 

Securely  
gated yard

Milton Keynes 111

Warehouse 

GF Office

FF Office

Transport Office

Ancillary

Total

SQ FT

98,460

5,204

5,092

2,673

454

111,883

SQ M

9,147.2

483.5

473.1

248.3

42.2

10,394.3

2-Storey 
offices

50kN/m2 UDL floor 
loading

EPC Target ALED lighting8 EV Charging points Landscaped environment

Transport office & staff 
breakout area

Potential for 17,296 
pallet positions

(2.2m width)

Air source heat pump

Groveway

Brudenell Drive

Waitrose

Waitrose

John Lewis

John Lewis
Amazon

River Island

Royal Mail

Clipper

Tesco Foodstore

GXO

Seko

DHL

Kingston Centre

MK111

A WELL ESTABLISHED  
DISTRIBUTION HUB

Culina

Reedbut

GXO
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WELLINGBOROUGH

NORTHAMPTON

ALTHORP

BLAKESLEY

TOWCESTER

OLNEY

MILTON KEYNES

BUCKINGHAM

BRACKLEY

BEDFORD

CRANFIELD

FLITWICK

WOBURN

ODELL

RUSHDEN

LONG BUCKBY

A43

A43

A43

A45

A45

A45
A6

A6

A508

A421

A508

A428

A428

A422

A421

A4280

A509

A509

A5

A5

A5

M1

M1

M1

A LOCATION THAT DOES  
THE WORK FOR YOU 

Situated in the heart of the Brinklow Industrial Area, Brudenell Drive offers excellent 
connectivity and access to key transport infrastructure, an ideal base for logistics and 

industrial use. Just minutes from the M1, the unit provides swift links to Junctions 13 and 14, 
supporting efficient distribution to London, the Midlands, and across the UK. 

Milton Keynes Central railway station is nearby, with fast connections to London and 
Birmingham, while Luton Airport enhances its appeal for national and international logistics.

///POKER.PANELS.YARDS

A5 
2.7 miles / 6 mins

M1 Junction 13 
4.5 miles / 9 mins

Milton Keynes Central 
5.4 miles / 12 mins

London 
51 miles / 1 hr 10 mins

Birmingham
69 miles / 1 hr 20 mins

Travel Times

Port of Tilbury 
76 miles / 1 hr 30 mins

WALNUT TREE

MILTON KEYNES

WOBURN SANDS

SALFORD

CALDECOTTE

MONKSTON PARK

PINEHAM

A4146

A4146

A509

A421

A509

A421

A421 J13

J14

M1

M1

CHAFFRON WAY

GROVE WAY

NEW
PO

RT RO
AD

FEN STREET

MK10 0DA

Luton Airport
22 miles / 28 mins

Source: Nomis

288,312

27%

16%+

6,000

PEOPLE LIVE IN  
MILTON KEYNES

OF THE UK POPULATION IS 
WITHIN A 60 MINUTE DRIVE

MILTON KEYNES WORK IN 
WHOLESALE & RETAIL TRADE

PEOPLE IN MILTON KEYNES ARE 
UNEMPLOYED & JOB HUNTING
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Misrepresentation Act: These particulars are believed to be correct at the date of publication, but their accuracy is in no way guaranteed, neither do they form part of any contract. All areas are  
approximate. September 2025. Designed by Cormackadvertising.com
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Nick Hardie 
nick.hardie@hollishockley.co.uk
+44 (0) 7732 473 357

Will Merrett-Clarke 
william.merrett-clarke@hollishockley.co.uk
+44 (0) 7774 269 443

Hannah Stainforth 
hannah.stainforth@cbre.com
+44 (0) 7500 990 467

Olivia Newport 
olivia.newport2@cbre.com
+44 (0) 7920 822 081

Jonathan Mackie
jonathan.mackie@eqtpartners.com
+44 (0) 7518 292 269

Paul Chatterjee
paul.chatterjee@eqtpartners.com
+44 (0) 7834 001 600


